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MOUNTAIN
KOLACHE BAKERY

Kolaches

(Fluffy yeast dough with sweet fillings)

Klobasniky

(A klobasnek is a yeast dough wrapped

around a savory filling)

Dinner Rolls

(All bags are at least 1 Ib, but no more
than 1.3 Ibs. Most of the time there are

5to 7 rolls in a bag, unless we have
Shelley Rolls. Shelley Rolls are larger
and are 4 count to a pound.)

Muffins

168 S. Main St.
Waynesville, NC 28786

(828) 246-9138

Flavor
Blueberry
Cherry
Apple
Sweet Cream Cheese

Specials
Pumpkin Cheesecake
Pecan Pie

Ham and Cheese
Sausage and Cheese
Sausage, Cheese, and Jalapeno

11b bag

Apple Spice

Blueberry

Double Chocolate

Cocoa Joe (mocha chip, caffeinated)

Single
$1.89
$1.89
$1.89
$1.89

§2.19
$2.19

$2.79
$3.19
$3.19

$4.00

$3.29
$3.29
$3.29
$3.29

Half Doz Doz
$11.09 $21.49
$11.09 $21.49
$11.09 $21.49
$11.09 $21.49
$12.75 $24.96
$12.75 $24.96
$15.59 $29.89
$18.19 $34.45
$18.19 $34.45

Drinks
Coffee $1.79
Milk $1.89
Juice $2.49
Coke Products S1
Red Bull $2.50
Water $0.89




