

168 S. Main St.

Waynesville, NC 28786

(828) 246-9138

<u>ltem</u>	<u>Flavor</u>	<u>Single</u>	Half Doz	Doz
Kolaches	Blueberry	\$1.89	\$11.09	\$21.49
	Cherry	\$1.89	\$11.09	\$21.49
(Fluffy yeast dough with sweet fillings)	Apple	\$1.89	\$11.09	\$21.49
	Sweet Cream Cheese	\$1.89	\$11.09	\$21.49
	Specials			
	Pumpkin Cheesecake	\$2.19	\$12.75	\$24.96
	Pecan Pie	\$2.19	\$12.75	\$24.96
Klobasniky	Ham and Cheese	\$2.79	\$15.59	\$29.89
(A klobasnek is a yeast dough wrapped	Sausage and Cheese	\$3.19	\$18.19	\$34.45
around a savory filling)	Sausage, Cheese, and Jalapeno	\$3.19	\$18.19	\$34.45
Dinner Rolls	1 lb bag	\$4.00		
(All bags are at least 1 lb, but no more			<u>Drinks</u>	
than 1.3 lbs. Most of the time there are			Coffee	\$1.79
5 to 7 rolls in a bag, unless we have			Milk	\$1.89
Shelley Rolls. Shelley Rolls are larger			Juice	\$2.49
and are 4 count to a pound.)			Coke Products	\$1
			Red Bull	\$2.50
Muffins	Apple Spice	\$3.29	Water	\$0.89
	Blueberry	\$3.29		
	Double Chocolate	\$3.29		
	Cocoa Joe (mocha chip, caffeinated)	\$3.29		